MATCH 145

20 shots, timed fire, 25 yards

.45 Caliber Timed Fire Match

2021 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 77

Top Score

5046

SHUE, JONATHAN E
STAFFORD, VA - USA

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category
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5046 -
5042 -
5070 -
5065 -
5015 -
5025 -
5014 -
5013 -
5003 -
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5071 -
5083 -
5074 -
5100 -
5007 -
5076 -

5056 -
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5098 -
5017 -
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50109 -
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5009 -
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Tie = Unbreakable Tie

SHUE, JONATHAN E
JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
LANGE, DAVID

KUPAR, DANIEL F
HOLT, CHARLES M
STEINBRECHER, RON
FLEMING, WESLEY R
KOPSTEIN, ADAM
SILVA, TONY G

SSG CLEGG, CARL M, USAREG

SFC MARKOWSKI, GREG , USA REG
SSG FRANKS, RYAN M, USA REG
SGT PENA, NESTOR , USAN/G

SSG BARBER, TIMOTHY M, USA N/G
SPC GREGOIRE, JASON D, USA RES

HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY
SILVA, BRENDA
MILEN, MICHAEL
TURNER, STEVE
DESSUIT, FRANKLIN
TRANG, HIEM D
DICKERSON, LATEIF
PETERSON, GARY P
TANT, JUDY
REARDON, TOM
INNES, SETH
TOLER, ALAN G
DEAN, ROY

DEAN, BRIAN E

DI MEOLA, JOHN A
RADFORD, KIM R
BERTRAND, PAUL F

HITT, ODIE L
PARDIECK, STEVEN D

2LT EMMERT, LISAJ, USA N/G
SFC TALBOTT, SALLY A, USA REG
SFC BLEUER, BRIAN, USA N/G
SFC PAQUETTE, DAVID A, USAN/G

SCHAUINGER, JEAN-BAPTISTE
KRIEK, DENNIS

JARVIS, FRED

GIESEN, KENNETH M

YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

HM 200 - 14
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MATCH 145 .45 Caliber Timed Fire Match
20 shots, timed fire, 25 yards

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )
EXPERT / CIVILIAN 18 - Entries
6. EX 187 -6 5082 - BAKER, DOUGLAS J CIVILIAN OPN

7. EX 187 -5 5069 - WEBER, JOEL F CIVILIAN S, OPN

8 EX 187 -5 5024 - CARTER, SUE CIVILIAN W, s, OPN

9. EX 187 -5 5060 - WILSON, RALPH A CIVILIAN S, OPN

10. EX 187 - 2 5088 - DONAHOE, KEVIN CIVILIAN S, OPN

11. EX 186 - 4 5087 - REICHART, MICHAEL R CIVILIAN S, OPN

12. EX 186 - 4 5030 - KASPARIAN, ART CIVILIAN S, OPN

13. EX 181 -5 5080 - GOODMAN, MARK E CIVILIAN S, OPN

14. EX 171 -3 5072 - LABUSIER, JOHN CIVILIAN S, OPN

15. EX 166 - 3 5036 - ROSENBERG, JAMES D CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN
16. EX 165 5057 - GRENO, MICHAEL A CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN
17. EX 159 - 2 5043 - OSTRAND, GARY G CIVILIAN GS, OPN

18. EX 153 -1 5055 - OSTRAND, KARIN A CIVILIAN W, GS, OPN
EXPERT / POLICE 4 - Entries
1. EX 189 - 8 5053 - PAPPAS, NICK POLICE S, OPN

2. EX 181 -8 5084 - LEBLANC, DENNIS G POLICE GS, VET, OPN
3. EX 179 - 3 5067 - RHIEL, CLARK J POLICE VET, OPN

4. EX 178 - 4 5091 - ARNOLD, JOE POLICE GS, OPN
SHARPSHOOTER / CIVILIAN 11 - Entries
1. SS 194 - 4 5086 - DERVIS, JOHN CIVILIAN MET

2. sS 185-5 5089 - MCKOWN, JAMES M CIVILIAN OPN

3. sS 181 -2 5005 - GIESLER, TODD CIVILIAN OPN

4. ss 180 - 3 5092 - YOUNG, MICHAEL W CIVILIAN GS, OPN

5. SS 179 - 3 5078 - ROBERTSON, RON CIVILIAN VET, OPN

6. ss 178 - 3 5051 - SINK, ELIZABETH G CIVILIAN W, OPN

7. SS 174 - 2 5011 - NASS, JEFFREY L CIVILIAN S, OPN

8 ss 171 -4 5026 - BRYGIDER, MICHAEL CIVILIAN S, OPN

9. SS 168 -1 5038 - SCHAUMANN, KATE | CIVILIAN W, S, VET, OPN
10. SS 157 - 1 5054 - ROBERTS, THOMAS C CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN
11. ss 153 - 1 5032 - HAYNES, THOMAS E CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN
MARKSMAN / CIVILIAN 6 - Entries
1. MK 171 -3 5002 - POLTORAK, ALEX CIVILIAN S, OPN

2. MK 168 - 1 5022 - GSCHIEL, TOM CIVILIAN GS, OPN

3. MK 167 -1 5048 - THOMPSON, WILLIAM CIVILIAN GS, OPN

4, MK 166 - 3 5028 - FUREY, TIMOTHY S CIVILIAN OPN

5. MK 166 5068 - RIDER, LARRY CIVILIAN GS, OPN

6. MK 163 -1 5012 - MARTINEZ, ROY CIVILIAN S, OPN
Complete Competitor Ranking

1.  HM 200 - 14 5046 - SHUE, JONATHAN E CIVILIAN VET, OPN

2. HM 200 - 13 5071 - SSG CLEGG, CARL M, USA REG SERVICE OPN

3. MA 200 - 13 5056 - HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY CIVILIAN W, OPN

4, HM 200 - 8 5042 - JORGENSON, TRAVIS A CIVILIAN VET, OPN

5 HM 199 - 15 5083 - SFC MARKOWSKI, GREG , USA REG SERVICE OPN

6. HM 199 - 10 5070 - LANGE, DAVID CIVILIAN OPN

7. HM 198 - 17 5074 - SSG FRANKS, RYAN M, USA REG SERVICE OPN

8 MA 198 - 12 5063 - SILVA, BRENDA CIVILIAN W, OPN

9. MA 198 - 11 5085 - MILEN, MICHAEL CIVILIAN S, OPN

10. MA 198 - 11 5102 - 2LT EMMERT, LISAJ, USA N/G SERVICE W, OPN

11. HM 198 - 9 5065 - KUPAR, DANIEL F CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN
12, mMA 197 - 11 5073 - SFC TALBOTT, SALLY A, USA REG SERVICE W, OPN

13. HM 197 - 7 5100 - SGT PENA, NESTOR , USAN/G SERVICE OPN

14. HM 197 - 7 5015 - HOLT, CHARLES M CIVILIAN OPN

15, HM 196 - 12 5007 - SSG BARBER, TIMOTHY M, USA N/G SERVICE OPN



MATCH 145

Complete Competitor Ranking
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5069 -
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5060 -
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5088 -
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5030 -
5089 -
5084 -
5080 -
5005 -
5092 -
5078 -
5067 -
5091 -
5051 -
5061 -
5011 -
5026 -
5002 -
5072 -
5038 -
5022 -
5048 -
5036 -
5028 -
5068 -

TURNER, STEVE
STEINBRECHER, RON
DESSUIT, FRANKLIN

TRANG, HIEM D

FLEMING, WESLEY R
DICKERSON, LATEIF
KOPSTEIN, ADAM

HITT, ODIE L

DERVIS, JOHN

SFC BLEUER, BRIAN, USA N/G
SCHAUINGER, JEAN-BAPTISTE
PETERSON, GARY P

TANT, JUDY

REARDON, TOM

INNES, SETH

TOLER, ALAN G

PARDIECK, STEVEN D

KRIEK, DENNIS

SFC PAQUETTE, DAVID A, USAN/G

DEAN, ROY

JARVIS, FRED
GIESEN, KENNETH M
DEAN, BRIAN E
PAPPAS, NICK
YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

SPC GREGOIRE, JASON D, USA RES

DI MEOLA, JOHN A
BAKER, DOUGLAS J
WEBER, JOEL F
CARTER, SUE
WILSON, RALPH A
RADFORD, KIM R
DONAHOE, KEVIN
SILVA, TONY G
REICHART, MICHAEL R
KASPARIAN, ART
MCKOWN, JAMES M
LEBLANC, DENNIS G
GOODMAN, MARK E
GIESLER, TODD
YOUNG, MICHAEL W
ROBERTSON, RON
RHIEL, CLARK J
ARNOLD, JOE

SINK, ELIZABETH G
BERTRAND, PAUL F
NASS, JEFFREY L
BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
POLTORAK, ALEX
LABUSIER, JOHN
SCHAUMANN, KATE |
GSCHIEL, TOM
THOMPSON, WILLIAM
ROSENBERG, JAMES D
FUREY, TIMOTHY S
RIDER, LARRY

.45 Caliber Timed Fire Match
20 shots, timed fire, 25 yards
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MATCH 145 .45 Caliber Timed Fire Match
20 shots, timed fire, 25 yards

Complete Competitor Ranking
72. EX 165 5057 - GRENO, MICHAEL A CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN
73. MK 163 - 1 5012 - MARTINEZ, ROY CIVILIAN S, OPN
74, EXx 159 - 2 5043 - OSTRAND, GARY G CIVILIAN GS, OPN
75. ss 157 - 1 5054 - ROBERTS, THOMAS C CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN
76. Ex 153 - 1 5055 - OSTRAND, KARIN A CIVILIAN W, GS, OPN
77. ss 153 -1 5032 - HAYNES, THOMAS E CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN
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198 - 10
197 -7
192 - 10
189-5
176 -1
174-2
172-2
171-2
164-1
163

MATCH 145 .45 Caliber Timed Fire Match

20 shots, timed fire, 25 yards

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants )

1001 - DESORT, THOMAS

5027 - HOLLINGSHEAD, JOHN L
5037 - LEVERETT, ABBIE

5079 - 1220, PASCO J

5021 - TONEFF, STEVE N

5039 - JACKSON, ROBERT

5062 - RHIEL, CHERYL

5059 - GRAY, MARTI

5041 - HOLLINGSHEAD, DONNA
5049 - CHRISTENSEN, STEEN E

10 - Total Entries



